B TYROLSKILLS

Lehrlingswettbewerb

Wirtschaftskammer Tirol
BILDUNGSABTEILUNG
Innsbruck, Egger-Lienz-Str 116

Lehrgang: 1.L1G

LEHRLING

Lehrjahr: 3

Ergebnisliste 2025/26
Maler 3aML

BerufNr: 810 Datum:

LEHRBETRIEB

v

WIRTSCHAFTSKAMMER TIROL | —

ERGEBNIS

Praxis

Theorie Gesamt

GOLDENE LEISTUNGSABZEICHEN

HECHENBICHLER Rosalie

Eisenmann KG

SILBERNE LEISTUNGSABZEICHEN

GRUNAUER Jana

SCHONNACH Elisa (AK - kein
Lehrvertrag)
SCHROTT Lisa

Color Kneringer GmbH

Armagan KG

erfolgreich teilgenommen

GRITZNIG Tobias Ginter
NIEDERWIESER Pia
HORVATH Dustin
GOLLNER-NEUMANN Laura
KOSSLER Hanna

PITTL Rene

YILDIRIM Berat

KARAKUZ Osmancan
MAURER Jessica

PRILLER Dominik (AK -
Erwachsenenlehre)
YUVANC Enes

THALER Luca
UzUM Merthan

Malerei Hosp KG

Mst. Hannes Millinger

Glnther Ladstatter

Robert Geiler

Maler Martin Fleisch KG

Patrick Oberprantacher

Robert Heidinger

Erwin Hittl Gesellschaft mit beschrankter Haftung
Malerei Unterkircher GmbH

Tiroler Arbeitsmarktforderungsgesellschaft mbH

ETS Holding GmbH
Harald Grabner

Armagan KG

148

141
141

138

136
134
131
129
129
128
127
123
121
120

119
115
108

148

141
141

138

136
134
131
129
129
128
127
123
121
120

119
115
108

Dienstag, 4. November 2025

Seitelvon1



