

Wirtschaftskammer Tirol
BILDUNGSABTEILUNG
Innsbruck, Egger-Lienz-Str 116

Ergebnisliste 2025/26

Maler 3aML

Lehrgang: 1. LG Lehrjahr: 3 BerufNr: 810 Datum:

LEHRLING	LEHRBETRIEB	ERGEBNIS		
		Praxis	Theorie	Gesamt
GOLDENE LEISTUNGSABZEICHEN				
HECHENBICHLER Rosalie	Eisenmann KG	148		148
SILBERNE LEISTUNGSABZEICHEN				
GRÜNAUER Jana	Color Kneringer GmbH	141		141
SCHÖNNACH Elisa (AK - kein Lehrvertrag)		141		141
SCHRÖTT Lisa	Armagan KG	138		138
erfolgreich teilgenommen				
GRITZNIG Tobias Günter	Malerei Hosp KG	136		136
NIEDERWIESER Pia	Mst. Hannes Millinger	134		134
HORVATH Dustin	Günther Ladstätter	131		131
GOLLNER-NEUMANN Laura	Robert Geiler	129		129
KÖSSLER Hanna	Maler Martin Fleisch KG	129		129
PITTL Rene	Patrick Oberprantacher	128		128
YILDIRIM Berat	Robert Heidinger	127		127
KARAKUZ Osmancan	Erwin Hüttl Gesellschaft mit beschränkter Haftung	123		123
MAURER Jessica	Malerei Unterkircher GmbH	121		121
PRILLER Dominik (AK - Erwachsenenlehre)	Tiroler Arbeitsmarktförderungsgesellschaft mbH	120		120
YUVANC Enes	ETS Holding GmbH	119		119
THALER Luca	Harald Grabner	115		115
ÜZÜM Merthan	Armagan KG	108		108